P19000008517

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	
(0.1	,,	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
}		
1		
L		

400355845604

12/14/20--01010--026 **35.00

MH 2 8 2021 S. YOUNG



Office Use Only

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Shawn Brown Entertainment & Productions Inc SUBJECT:

ş

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P19000008517

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Shawn Brown

(Name of Person)

Shawn Brown Entertainment & Productions Inc

(Name of Firm/Company)

5135 W Cypress St Suite 104

(Address)

Tampa FL 33607-1731

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Shawn Brown

(Name of Person)

at (_____) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIG FOR A CORPORATION	NATION N	
hunshu	Director	
	(Title)	<u> </u>
trainment & Productions Inc		
(Name of Corporation)		 •
(Signature of resigning officer/direct	2929	
FILING FEE IS \$35.00		
cks payable to Florida Department of Si	tate and mail to.	
	rtainment & Productions Inc (Name of Corporation) er. if known) er. if known)	rtainment & Productions Inc (Name of Corporation) er. if known) Cr. if known)

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

•